UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Case #
25-20328
25-20994

25-22723
25-22476
25-22525

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

Meeting of Creditors Calendar

Trustee: Kimberly J. Husted

Date: 7/10/2025

Chapter: 7
Telephonic / Video

Debtor Joint Debtor
David Foyil N/A

Teresa Alexander N/A

Jordan

Jeffrey Hatch N/A

Andrew Padgett N/A

Shahla Omer

N/A

1/1

Attorney
David Foyil
Peter Macaluso

Barry Borowitz
Stephan Brown
Eric Schwab



